
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460 Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia 04.05.2025 14:20 - Page 1

VII Latvian Masters Championships
Riga, 3. - 4.5.2025

Event 17 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
03.05.2025 - 14:58 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank YB Time Pts KP

18 - 24 years

1. IVANOVS Nikita 02 PK Champions 27.08 671 10.00

25 - 29 years

1. GRAUDUZIS Aleksis 98 PK Kobras 30.95 449 1.00

30 - 34 years

1. LAIPNIEKS Peteris 92 Rigas Kipsalas PK 27.19 617 8.00
2. MJASOJEDOVS Fjodors 94 PS Riga 27.49 597 6.00
3. KOZLOVSKIS Aksels 95 PK Kobras 35.70 273 -
4. SOKOLOVSKIS Aigars 92 PK Champions 35.72 272 -

35 - 39 years

1. KONABO Jevgenijs 89 SK Delfins 29.08 564 -
2. BUSS Krisjanis 90 Mitau Swim 29.34 549 4.00

40 - 44 years

1. VERDENHOFS Atis 85 SK Delfins 30.84 454 -
2. JEDRAS Lukasz 83 Klub Sportowy MAKO 38.19 239 -

45 - 49 years

1. KORABLOVS Aleksejs 78 SK Delfins 29.41 611 7.00

55 - 59 years

1. CINGELS Juris 68 PK Riga 49.28 154 -

65 - 69 years

1. TIKKERBAR Artur 60 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 32.78 640 9.00
2. VALTR Vaclav 56 Mestsky PK Usti n/Labem 34.65 542 3.00
3. LEBEDJKOVS Sergejs 59 PK Champions 43.13 281 -

70 - 74 years

1. BERGMANIS Ivans 51 Mitau Swim 54.06 168 -

Open

1. IVANOVS Nikita 02 PK Champions 27.08 671 10.00
2. TIKKERBAR Artur 60 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 32.78 640 9.00
3. LAIPNIEKS Peteris 92 Rigas Kipsalas PK 27.19 617 8.00
4. KORABLOVS Aleksejs 78 SK Delfins 29.41 611 7.00
5. MJASOJEDOVS Fjodors 94 PS Riga 27.49 597 6.00
6. KONABO Jevgenijs 89 SK Delfins 29.08 564 -
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VII Latvian Masters Championships
Riga, 3. - 4.5.2025

Event 17, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts KP

7. BUSS Krisjanis 90 Mitau Swim 29.34 549 4.00
8. VALTR Vaclav 56 Mestsky PK Usti n/Labem 34.65 542 3.00
9. VERDENHOFS Atis 85 SK Delfins 30.84 454 -

10. GRAUDUZIS Aleksis 98 PK Kobras 30.95 449 1.00
11. LEBEDJKOVS Sergejs 59 PK Champions 43.13 281 -
12. KOZLOVSKIS Aksels 95 PK Kobras 35.70 273 -
13. SOKOLOVSKIS Aigars 92 PK Champions 35.72 272 -
14. JEDRAS Lukasz 83 Klub Sportowy MAKO 38.19 239 -
15. BERGMANIS Ivans 51 Mitau Swim 54.06 168 -
16. CINGELS Juris 68 PK Riga 49.28 154 -

EXH BUNA Janis 77 TAUTAS KLASE 45.17 168 -


